Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Comm Svcs Prof Exp,
Hrly/Temp Tech,
Professional Expert

Sailing Cntr Prf Exp

Professional Expert,
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Comm Svcs Prof Exp,
Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Tech

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Professional Expert

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education

OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education

Total Wages

$124,839

$124,554

$119,510

$104,498

$99,030

$98,337

$65,094

$50,578

$50,053

$30,866

$29,449

$28,365

$26,879

$22,845

$19,041

$16,789

$16,545

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,924

$10,326

$9,930

$8,618

$8,158

$8,175

$4,935

$3,566

$651

$0

$3,147

$369

$349

$1,885

$248

$0

$1,365



Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Sailing Cntr Prf Exp

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Hrly/Temp Service,
Hrly/Temp Tech,

Professional Expert

Hrly/Temp Tech

Professional Expert,

Hrly/Temp Tech

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Professional Expert,

Hrly/Temp Skill

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education

OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education
OCC - Physical
Education

$16,221

$15,661

$15,583

$14,999

$13,481

$12,567

$7,851

$7,844

$6,661

$5,470

$5,287

$4,751

$4,464

$4,425

$3,791

$2,516

$2,236

$2,107

$1,338

$204

$1,286

$71

$175

$163

$0

$647

$87

$451

$69

$0

$276

$58

$313

$33

$29

$174



Hourly Instructor Coast Community College OCC - Physical $1,023 $84
District Education



