Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$124,839	\$8,924
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$124,554	\$10,326
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$119,510	\$9,930
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$104,498	\$8,618
Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$99,030	\$8,158
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$98,337	\$8,175
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$65,094	\$4,935
Hourly Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp, Hrly/Temp Tech, Professional Expert	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$50,578	\$3,566
Hourly Instructor	Sailing Cntr Prf Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$50,053	\$651
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$30,866	\$0
Hourly Instructor	Professional Expert, Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$29,449	\$3,147
Hourly Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp, Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$28,365	\$369
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$26,879	\$349
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$22,845	\$1,885
Hourly Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$19,041	\$248
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$16,789	\$0
Hourly Instructor	Professional Expert	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$16,545	\$1,365

Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$16,221	\$1,338
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$15,661	\$204
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$15,583	\$1,286
Hourly Instructor	Sailing Cntr Prf Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$14,999	\$71
Hourly Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$13,481	\$175
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Service, Hrly/Temp Tech, Professional Expert	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$12,567	\$163
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$7,851	\$0
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$7,844	\$647
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$6,661	\$87
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$5,470	\$451
Hourly Instructor	Professional Expert, Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$5,287	\$69
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$4,751	\$0
Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$4,464	\$276
Hourly Instructor	Professional Expert, Hrly/Temp Skill	Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$4,425	\$58
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$3,791	\$313
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$2,516	\$33
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$2,236	\$29
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Physical Education	\$2,107	\$174

Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College	OCC - Physical	\$1,023	\$84
	District	Education		